Klubrekorder Herning Svemmeklub

Drenge 12 3r & yngre

50 fri:

100 fri:

200 fri:

400 fri:

800 fri:

1500 fri:

50 Bryst:

100 Bryst:

200 Bryst:

50 Ryg:

100 Ryg:

200 Ryg:

50 fly:

100 fly:

200 fly:

100 im:

200 im:

400 im:

Kortbane
langbane

Kortbane
langbane

Kortbane
langbane

Kortbane
langbane

Kortbane
langbane

Kortbane
langbane

Kortbane
langbane

Kortbane
langbane

Kortbane
langbane

Kortbane
langbane

Kortbane
langbane

Kortbane
langbane

Kortbane
langbane

Kortbane
langbane

Kortbane
langbane

Kortbane

Kortbane
langbane

Kortbane
langbane

Magnus Fallesen
Thomas Mehlsen

Magnus Fallesen
Jakob Jakobsen

Jens Sgrensen
Alexander Schwaner

Jens Sgrensen
Alexander Schwaner

Jens Sgrensen
Alexander Schwaner

Jakob Jakobsen
Jakob Jakobsen

Alexander Schwaner
Alexander Schwaner

Alexander Schwaner
Alexander Schwaner

Alexander Schwaner
Alexander Schwaner

Magnus Fallesen
Alexander Schwaner

Alexander Schwaner
Alexander Schwaner

Mathias Hansen
Magnus B Hggild

Magnus Fallesen
Alexander Schwaner

Jens Sgrensen
Alexander Schwaner

Jakob Jakobsen
Jakob Jakobsen

Alexander Schwaner

Jens Sgrensen
Alexander Schwaner

Mathias Hansen
Alexander Schwaner

2010
2011

2010
2013

2013
2024

2015
2024

2013
2025

1989
1989

2025
2025

2025
2025

2025
2025

2010
2025

2025
2025

2005
2011

2010
2025

2013
2025

1989
1989

2025

2013
2025

2005
2025

0.28.76
0.30.40

1.04.10
1.05.92
2.15.33
2.35.34
4.45.43
5.32.46

10.00.59
10.47.19

19.57.50
21.30.40

0.35.52
0.39.43



